Wiirttembergischer Schiitzenverband 1850 e. V.

Kreisliga BB Winterrunde VL Kurzwaffen
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 12.10.2025

Ligaleiter:

Monschau, Willi

Gruppe: |

SGi Ehningen 1
I SV Schdénaich 1 -

- GSGes Hbg-Nufringen 1

| SV Waldenbuch 1

Tabelle nach dem 1. Wettkampf

Nr.

agrOND=

Nr.

aroN =

Verein

SGi Ehningen 1

GSGes Hbg-Nufringen 1

SV Waldenbuch 1
SV Breitenstein 1
SV Schonaich 1

Verein

SGi Ehningen 1

GSGes Hbg-Nufringen 1
SV Waldenbuch 1

SV Breitenstein 1

SV Schonaich 1

Ergebnisliste Einzel

Nr.

10.
1.

13.
14.
15.

17.
18.

20.

Nr.

N OhWN =

Name

Monschau, Willi
Steck, Stefan
Piscol, Jurgen
Berger, Frank
Furstmann, Michael
Fritsch, Dieter
Frey, Ralf
Veihelmann, Andreas
Giereth, Denis
Malik, Thomas
Bossard, Alfred
Loichinger, Michael
Pfister, Frank
Gmoser, Michael
Scheffel, Helmut
Gmoser, Stefan
Mayer, Veit
Natschke, Michael
Rudolph, Peter
Haras, Caroline

Name

Gesamt Schnitt
391 391,0
386 386,0
369 369,0
363 363,0
337 337,0

Ergebnis

391

386

369

363

337
Verein

SGi Ehningen 1

SV Waldenbuch 1
GSGes Hbg-Nufringen 1
GSGes Hbg-Nufringen 1
SGi Ehningen 1

SV Breitenstein 1

SV Waldenbuch 1

SV Schonaich 1

SGi Ehningen 1

SGi Ehningen 1

GSGes Hbg-Nufringen 1
SGi Ehningen 1

SV Breitenstein 1

SV Breitenstein 1

SV Schoénaich 1

SV Breitenstein 1

SV Waldenbuch 1

SV Waldenbuch 1

SV Schonaich 1

SV Breitenstein 1

Verein

WK1

391
386
369
363
337

Ergeb.

137
136
133
131
130
129
128
124
124
123
122
122
118
116
111
111
105
102
102

64

SV Breitenstein 1

WK 2

WK 3

Schnitt W 1

137,0
136,0
133,0
131,0
130,0
129,0
128,0
124,0
124,0
123,0
122,0
122,0
118,0
116,0
111,0
111,0
105,0
102,0
102,0

64,0

Ergebnis

137
136
133
131
130
129
128
124
124
123
122
122
118
116
111
111
105
102
102

64

Tel.: 07034-9425177 Fax: 07034-9479588 Mobil: 0176-42608677 eMail: willi.monschau.wm@gmail.com

391 : 386
337 : 363
369

WK4 WK5 WK6

W2 W3 W4 W5 W6
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